Illinois law.
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SOURCE:  Adopted by emergency rulemaking at 25 Ill. Reg. 15636, effective November 29, 2001, for a maximum of 150 days; adopted at 26 Ill. Reg. 5902, effective April 15, 2002; emergency amendment at 26 Ill. Reg. 7325, effective April 26, 2002, for a maximum of 150 days; amended at 26 Ill. Reg. 13220, effective August 20, 2002; emergency amendment at 27 Ill. Reg. 5033, effective March 10, 2003, for a maximum of 150 days; emergency expired August 6, 2003; amended at 27 Ill. Reg. 14310, effective August 21, 2003; amended at 31 Ill. Reg. 5797, effective March 30, 2007; emergency amendment at 34 Ill. Reg. 6521, effective April 21, 2010, for a maximum of 150 days; emergency expired September 17, 2010; amended at 34 Ill. Reg. 15822, effective September 28, 2010.
